
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87010580

Data
publicarii 14.09.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 638,55 RON - 638,55 RON

Descriere: 1 PERIE SARMA BUC 9 8.40 75.60 14.36 2 BURGHIU BUC 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 3 SPRAY
VOPSEA BUC 3 33.61 100.83 19.16 4 SFOARA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 5 SFOARA BUC 2 12.61
25.22 4.79 6 BEC LED BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 7 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 3 30.25 90.75 17.24 8
BUTUC YALA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 9 PRENADEZ BUC 2 22.68 45.36 8.62 10 COZI UNELTE
BUC 3 12.60 37.80 7.18 11 PENSULA BUC 3 12.61 37.83 7.19 12 SMIRGHEL ML 2 11.76 23.52
4.47
